



gusto mediterraneo

Pizza flavour

TARALLI

I MODERNI (250 gr)



INGREDIENTI: Farina di frumento, vino bianco, olio di semi di girasole alto oleico, sale, olio extra vergine di oliva (1%), pomodoro in polvere (0,5%), cipolla in granuli (0,2%), origano (0,2%), basilico (0,1%), **sesamo** naturale (0,1%).

Allergeni: glutine, sesamo. Può contenere tracce di solfiti, frutta a guscio, latte e prodotti a base di latte, soia. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore. Prodotto da forno soggetto a calo di peso.

INGREDIENTS: **Wheat flour**, white wine, high oleic sunflower oil, salt, extra virgin olive oil (1%), tomato powder (0,5%), granular onion (0,2%), oregano (0,2%), basil (0,1%), natural **sesame** (0,1%)

Allergens: gluten, sesame. It may contain traces of sulphites, nuts, milk and milk products, soybeans. Store in a cool and dry place, away from light and direct heat sources. Oven baked products subject to weight loss.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, Weißwein, High-Oleic Sonnenblumenöl, Salz, natives Olivenöl extra (1%), Tomatenpulver (0,5%), granuliert Zwiebel (0,2%), Oregano (0,2%), Basilikum (0,1%), natürlicher **Sesam** (0,1%).

Allergene: Gluten, Sesam. Kann Spuren von Sulfite, Nüsse, Milch und Produkte milchbasis, Soja enthalten. Behalten Sie kühlen und trockenen Ort fern von Licht und Wärmequellen. Backwaren unterliegt natürlichen Gewichtsverlust.

INGREDIENTS: **Farine de blé**, vin blanc, huile de tournesol oléique, sel, huile d'olive extra vierge (1%), poudre de tomate (0,5%), oignon granulaire (0,2%), origan (0,2%), basilic (0,1%), **sesame** naturel (0,1%).

Allergènes: gluten, sésame. Il peut contenir des traces de sulfites, noix, lait et produits à base de lait, soja. Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe. Produit cuit, soumis à une diminution du poids

DICHIAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE - VALORI MEDI PER 100 G NUTRITIONAL DECLARATION - AVERAGE VALUES FOR 100 G DECLARATION DE VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 G	
ENERGIA / ENERGY / ENERGIE	1901 kJ / 453 Kcal
GRASSI / FATS / MATIÈRES GRASSES	17,27 g
DI CUI ACIDI GRASSI SATURI / OF WHICH SATURATED FATTY ACIDS / DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS	3,51 g
CARBOIDRATI / CARBOHYDRATES / GLUCIDES	63,7 g
DI CUI ZUCCHERI / OF WHICH SUGARS / DONT SUCRE	1,77 g
FIBRE / DIETARY FIBER / FIBRE ALIMENTAIRE	2,01 g
PROTEINE / PROTEIN / PROTÉINES	9,63 g
SALE/SALT/SEL	1,1 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 pieces (20g) Servings Per Container about 13	
Amount Per Serving	Calories from Fat 31
Calories 91	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 1g	2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary fiber	25g 30g



INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

	PZ/BOX	BOX/PALLET	PALLET
CARTON BOX 1	12	130	80X120X190
CARTON BOX 2	20	90	80X120X190
CARTON DISPLAY	14	108	80X120X190

Product of Italy

